
Fermignano Over - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 211 TERENZI A. - Yamaha 19:05.404
Tempo Gara

1 1:50.835 14:47:37.291

2 1:52.648 14:49:29.939

3 1:52.566 14:51:22.505

4 1:53.555 14:53:16.060

5 1:53.113 14:55:09.173

6 1:53.492 14:57:02.665

7 1:51.277 14:58:53.942

8 1:53.671 15:00:47.613

9 1:53.975 15:02:41.588

10 1:57.173 15:04:38.761

 Po. 2 - # 301 PREARSI G. - Honda + 16.008
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.702 14:47:40.642

2 1:53.701 14:49:34.343

3 1:53.891 14:51:28.234

4 1:52.132 14:53:20.366

5 1:53.364 14:55:13.730

6 1:52.139 14:57:05.869

7 1:53.323 14:58:59.192

8 1:58.461 15:00:57.653

9 1:58.633 15:02:56.286

10 1:58.483 15:04:54.769

 Po. 3 - # 71 CESARI M. - Honda + 18.637
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.179 14:47:41.900

2 1:53.450 14:49:35.350

3 1:54.634 14:51:29.984

4 1:52.803 14:53:22.787

5 1:55.006 14:55:17.793

6 1:55.944 14:57:13.737

7 1:56.981 14:59:10.718

8 1:55.830 15:01:06.548

9 1:55.936 15:03:02.484

10 1:54.914 15:04:57.398

 Po. 4 - # 398 DI LEONARDO L. - Honda + 57.846
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.376 14:47:44.933

2 1:58.450 14:49:43.383

3 1:59.360 14:51:42.743

4 1:59.068 14:53:41.811

5 1:58.877 14:55:40.688

6 1:58.462 14:57:39.150

7 1:57.923 14:59:37.073

8 1:58.734 15:01:35.807

9 1:59.909 15:03:35.716

10 2:00.891 15:05:36.607

 Po. 5 - # 6 ORLANDI F. - Kawasaki + 1:06.145
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.959 14:47:45.914

2 1:55.403 14:49:41.317

3 1:58.291 14:51:39.608

4 1:58.576 14:53:38.184

5 2:00.165 14:55:38.349

6 1:59.841 14:57:38.190

7 2:01.217 14:59:39.407

8 2:02.400 15:01:41.807

9 2:01.025 15:03:42.832

10 2:02.074 15:05:44.906

 Po. 6 - # 415 GIOACCHINI G. - Kawasaki + 1:26.449
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.939 14:47:50.921

2 2:01.150 14:49:52.071

3 2:00.676 14:51:52.747

4 2:03.312 14:53:56.059

5 2:01.755 14:55:57.814

6 2:00.849 14:57:58.663

7 1:59.636 14:59:58.299

8 2:00.588 15:01:58.887

9 2:06.424 15:04:05.311

10 1:59.899 15:06:05.210

 Po. 7 - # 278 FEDERICI L. - Yamaha + 1:37.258
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.571 14:47:54.231

2 2:00.356 14:49:54.587

3 2:02.242 14:51:56.829

4 2:03.445 14:54:00.274

5 2:00.498 14:56:00.772

6 1:59.917 14:58:00.689

7 2:00.529 15:00:01.218

8 2:06.424 15:02:07.642

9 2:03.720 15:04:11.362

10 2:04.657 15:06:16.019

 Po. 8 - # 12 CECCHINI D. - Honda + 1:41.081
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.086 14:47:57.010

2 2:02.688 14:49:59.698

3 2:05.116 14:52:04.814

4 2:02.278 14:54:07.092

5 2:01.296 14:56:08.388

6 2:01.810 14:58:10.198

7 2:03.589 15:00:13.787

8 2:00.436 15:02:14.223

9 2:01.966 15:04:16.189

10 2:03.653 15:06:19.842

 Po. 9 - # 2 MENCARELLI G. - Yamaha + 1:51.328
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.890 14:47:59.275

2 2:02.963 14:50:02.238

3 2:03.465 14:52:05.703

4 2:04.444 14:54:10.147

5 2:03.202 14:56:13.349

6 2:02.273 14:58:15.622

7 2:03.348 15:00:18.970

8 2:03.038 15:02:22.008

9 2:03.580 15:04:25.588

10 2:04.501 15:06:30.089

 Po. 10 - # 19 CERONI S. - TM + 1:52.252
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.689 14:47:52.327

2 2:01.380 14:49:53.707

3 2:01.799 14:51:55.506

4 2:03.911 14:53:59.417

5 2:02.842 14:56:02.259

6 2:05.949 14:58:08.208

7 2:07.083 15:00:15.291

8 2:05.128 15:02:20.419

9 2:04.814 15:04:25.233

10 2:05.780 15:06:31.013

Fastest lap: 1:50.835 
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Fermignano Over - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 155 PAGANO R. - KTM + 1:58.666
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.816 14:47:57.747

2 2:05.914 14:50:03.661

3 2:03.854 14:52:07.515

4 2:02.175 14:54:09.690

5 2:02.317 14:56:12.007

6 2:03.162 14:58:15.169

7 2:03.392 15:00:18.561

8 2:03.219 15:02:21.780

9 2:05.156 15:04:26.936

10 2:10.491 15:06:37.427

 Po. 12 - # 64 PESCI G. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.380 14:47:57.373

2 2:01.511 14:49:58.884

3 2:00.193 14:51:59.077

4 2:01.835 14:54:00.912

5 2:02.977 14:56:03.889

6 2:04.791 14:58:08.680

7 2:09.115 15:00:17.795

8 2:22.084 15:02:39.879

9 2:12.515 15:04:52.394

 Po. 13 - # 911 BERGINI R. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.750 14:47:54.733

2 2:05.568 14:50:00.301

3 2:14.815 14:52:15.116

4 2:09.545 14:54:24.661

5 2:16.851 14:56:41.512

6 2:29.373 14:59:10.885

7 2:31.749 15:01:42.634

8 2:48.087 15:04:30.721

9 2:40.210 15:07:10.931

 Po. 14 - # 43 MASSARO V. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.360 14:48:03.781

2 2:14.959 14:50:18.740

3 2:12.767 14:52:31.507

4 2:14.983 14:54:46.490

5 2:29.488 14:57:15.978

6 2:27.562 14:59:43.540

7 2:19.257 15:02:02.797

8 2:38.305 15:04:41.102

 Po. 15 - # 49 PAPA A. - Kawasaki + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.282 14:48:09.647

2 2:18.771 14:50:28.418

3 2:18.264 14:52:46.682

4 2:20.478 14:55:07.160

5 2:25.736 14:57:32.896

6 2:25.374 14:59:58.270

7 2:23.963 15:02:22.233

8 2:20.592 15:04:42.825

 Po. 16 - # 711 NERI G. - TM + 9 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.552 14:47:57.955

Fastest lap: 1:50.835 
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